Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Version 1.3
SFH 3410
Ordering Information
Features:
• Spectral range of sensitivity: (typ) 350 ... 970 nm
• Package: Smart DIL
• Especially suitable for applications from 350 nm to 970 nm
• Adapted to human eye sensitivity (Vλ)
• SMT package without base connection, suitable for IR reflow soldering
• Only available on tape and reel
• The product qualification test plan is based on the guidelines of AEC-Q101-REV-C, Stress Test Qualification
for Automotive Grade Discrete Semiconductors.
Applications
• For control and drive circuits
• Exposure meter for daylight and artificial light
• Sensor for backlight-dimming
• Ambient light detector
Type: Photocurrent Ordering Code
IPCE  [µA]
Ev = 20 lx, Std. Light A, VCE = 5 V
SFH 3410 3.2 ... 25 Q65110A1211
SFH 3410-1/2 3.2 ... 10 Q65110A2653
SFH 3410-2/3 5 ... 16 Q65110A2654
SFH 3410-3/4 8 ... 25 Q65110A2655
2016-04-01 2
Version 1.3 SFH 3410
Maximum Ratings (TA = 25 °C)
Characteristics (TA = 25 °C)